Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1554

1 Hamayun the Mughal emperor died after falling down from his library stairs in ’ 11222

. 1557

. Sher Shah Suri

2 In 1530 Babar was succeeded by ’ ﬁkbar
. Humayun

. Shah Jehan

. 1639
. 1739
. 15639
. 1745

3 Nadir Shah King of Persia conquered Delhi in .

. 1454
. 1354
. 1555
. 1504

4 Humayun regained the empire in
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A. Humayun
. B. Babar

5 Sher Shah Suriousted_ . C. Akbar
D. Jehangir
A. Qutub-ud-din Aibak
B. Sultan Balsan

C. Sultan Nasir-ud-din
D. Sher shah suri

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

6 Who was the founder of Suri Empire?

. Babar

. Jehangir
. Humayun
. Tamur

7 Who was the founder of Mughal Empire?

. Behlol Lodhi
. Ibrahim Lodhi
. Bilal Lodhi

. None of them

8 Who was the founder of Lodhi Empire?

. Ala-ud-Din Alam
. Khizar Khan

. FerozKhan

. None of them

9 Who was the founder of Sayyed Empire?

. Ghias-u-Din Tughlaqg
. Mohammad Tughlaq
C. Feroz-e-Tughlag
D. None of them

10 Who was the founder of Tughlaq Empire?



