

NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hamayun the Mughal emperor died after falling down from his library stairs in	A. 1554 B. 1555 C. 1556 D. 1557
2	In 1530 Babar was succeeded by	A. Sher Shah Suri B. Akbar C. Humayun D. Shah Jehan
3	Nadir Shah King of Persia conquered Delhi in	A. 1639 B. 1739 C. 1539 D. 1745
4	Humayun regained the empire in	A. 1454 B. 1354 C. 1555 D. 1504
5	Sher Shah Suri ousted	A. Humayun B. Babar C. Akbar D. Jehangir
6	Who was the founder of Suri Empire?	A. Qutub-ud-din Aibak B. Sultan Balsan C. Sultan Nasir-ud-din D. Sher shah suri
7	Who was the founder of Mughal Empire?	A. Babar B. Jehangir C. Humayun D. Tamur
8	Who was the founder of Lodhi Empire?	A. Behlol Lodhi B. Ibrahim Lodhi C. Bilal Lodhi D. None of them
9	Who was the founder of Sayyed Empire?	A. Ala-ud-Din Alam B. Khizar Khan C. Feroz Khan D. None of them
10	Who was the founder of Tughlaq Empire?	A. Ghias-u-Din Tughlaq B. Mohammad Tughlaq C. Feroz-e-Tughlaq D. None of them